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Arthur Ronald Millman

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SS2 6HZ

Date of birth January 1956
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FORTY WINKS LIMITED

SOUTHEND AIRSHOW COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

GOLDWYNS WEALTH MANAGEMENT

LIMITED
CLIFF GALLERY & STUDIO LIMITED

RUTLAND REGISTRARS LIMITED
HEW GOLDWYNS LIMITED
GOLDWYNS LIMITED

BERKLEY SERVICES LIMITED
[.S. LOGISTICS LIMITED

M&S EUROPE LIMITED

C.T. LEISURE LIMITED

UNITED BUSINESS ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

UNITED BUSINESS ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

RICHPOST LIMITED

RICHPOST LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Arthur Ronald Millman

Number

Number

08983075
08638473
02418296
06387549
06370186
05763017
05361691
04121149
02708620
02993337
02790478
02466369

02466369

02016966
02016966

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903777030

903777030
Rutland House 90-92 Baxter

Avenue

Southend On Sea

Essex
British

App. Date

App. Date

07/04/2014
05/08/2013
07/06/2013
02/10/2007
13/09/2007
07/04/2006
11/02/2005
07/12/2000
19/04/2000
19/04/2000
27/01/1994
02/02/1992

02/02/1992

08/05/1991
08/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

12/08/2013

04/11/2022

05/10/2007

06/04/2020

06/04/2020

02/07/2002

02/07/2002

28/04/1995

02/06/1992

02/06/1992

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



